
OF
EVENTS

SCHEDULE
LOCAL AUTHOR NIGHT

Middle Grade Panel/ Wellwood Room
Featured YA Panel/ Wellwood Room
Middle Grade Author Signing/ Mezzanine
Featured YA Author Signing/ Wellwood Room

MIDDLE GRADE & YA

Kids Kickoff with Antoinette Truglio Martin
Fin-Tastic Storytime with Laura Mancuso and Jenna Guidi
Montauk Mike Storytime with Nina Ross
Featured Children’s Author Signing 

ADULTS

CHILDREN/ IN CHILDREN'S ROOM

OPENING
Check In & Welcome Table/ Lobby
Summer Reading Club, Registration, Book Store
Key Note Speech with Steve Israel/ Venetian Room

5:15 - 5:45
5:45 - 6:15
6:15 - 6:45
7:00 - 7:45

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:30
7:00-7:30

6:00-6:45
6:30-7:00

7:00-7:45

5:00pm

5:15 - 5:45

Local History Spotlight with Marian Lindberg/ Linden Room 
Adult Panel With Amy Fusselman & Ellen Meister In
Conversation/ Venetian Room
Featured Adult Author Signing/ Venetian Room


